COMPONENTS FOR PART NUMBER IS-RH KIT [ORDER SEPARATELY] ITEM NO. [PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH |WEIGHT (PER)|QTY.
DESCRIPTION QY. 1 IS-FAL.01L LEFT WING TRAY 4FT (WELDMENT) H.D.G. 59.67 1
5/8"x 1.5 TON PIN SHACKLE 4 2 IS-F4L.OTR RIGHT WING TRAY 4FT (WELDMENT) H.D.G. 59.67 1
___7/16" HEAVY THIMBLE 8 3 IS-F4L.02 HORIZONTAL PIPE SUPPORT 4FT (WELDMENT) (L)| H.D.G. 25.91 1
3/8 :55,,0(5 :S/RSA;IER%\QEE (R:?\EEEC“P 810}‘; 4 |GU54564 5/8'x 6-1/2" x 4-5/8"x 3' U-BOLT H.D.G. .45 2
5/8'x 12" J/J TURNBUGKLE y 5 GF05 5/8" FLAT WASHER H.D.G. 0.08 4
6 GLO5 5/8" LOCK WASHER H.D.G. 0.03 4
7 GNO5A 5/8" HEX NUT (2H) H.D.G. 0.12 4
8 GU42440 1/2"x 4" x 2-1/2"x 2" U-BOLT H.D.G. 0.57 4
AIRCRAFT CABLE W/ CABLE HARDWARE 9 GF04 1/2" FLAT WASHER H.D.G. 0.04 8
O N R S ARATEL N 10 |GLO4 1/2' LOCK WASHER H.D.G. 0.02 K
11 GNO4A 1/2" HEX NUT (2H) H.D.G. 0.06 11
12 GB0414A 1/2 X 1-1/2 BOLT H.D.G. 0.15 3
@Q@ / SOLD SEPARATELY
Y PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS (ANGLE & PIPE TOWER LEGS) QTY.
(3) PLACES a TW1126  [UNIVERSAL SADDLE MOUNT|L2-3/4" TO L4-1/2" / @1-3/4"TO @6-5/8" O.D.| 1
7 UNIVERSAL SADDLE MOUNT . . . .
2X 2X 2X
38 (4) PLACES T jﬁ
: E——-
L 223" *,
’e//’:# 1 i
(Fr ) / a a
G- ¢ qf-v:r |
| 3. & Tl
P Ye EXISTING (455" TP, | =B =)
X X L e TOWER LEG 16 &Y . e
9000 ‘ (ROUND O \ . ,
ANGLE) L
(2) PLACES /
@ 4'-0" DISH DEMO - -
STAN DARD & LONG LEG UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DESCRIPTION: 4._0.. L|GHTWE|GHT FLAT |CE SH'ELD, F|TS 3. 4 D|SH
@4-1/2" O.D. PIPE MOUNT UNIVERSAL SADDLE TOLERANCE £ 116 - DWG NO:
SOLD SEPARATELY MOUNT KITS 7 PRO TOWER S-FAL
SOLD SEPARA TEL )/ S PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MANUFACTU RING
(SEE OPTION TABLE] B DRAWINGIS THE SOLEPROPEETY OF L.L.C. e PR 6/28/2023 |REV
MATERIAL PRO TOWER MANUFACTURING L.L.C. ANY 5601 s F H St NE ECREDBY: :
S e o o Albuquerque, NM. 87109 [crwes | 0/ |y
HD.G. Egg;g‘\;\g MANUFACTURING LL.C. 1S (505) 924-2810 SHEET: 1 of | SCALE NITS 202.38




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


